PLEASE REAL	O ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE	COMPLETING THIS FORM.
CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	03 MAY 29 PM 12: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
DOCUMENT # 平0100(	0049005	
1. Corporation Name TAZZY DANS LA	NUT MUSIC PRODUCTIONI	λ.
2. Principal Office Address P. O. BOX 831640	3. Mailing Office Address BDX 83164-D	200020043182 05728/03-01077-018 <sup>1</sup> **300.00
Suite, Apt. Metc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified 5-16-01
City & State	City & State	Ŭ
Zip ; Country	Zip Country	b)-1105566 Not Applicable
33283-1640 45	33283-1640 US	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fce required for a Certificate of Status
Name /	7. Name and Address of Current Registe	ered Agent
LOUISE.	PLEASDELL	
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is	SW 165 ST	
Suite, Apt. #, Etc.		
City MIAMI		State Zip Code 33157
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the a	bove named corporation, am familiar with and accept the	obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.
Signature of Registered Agent	REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN	obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Date $5 - 20 - 03$
	Ind/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at I	
Titles Name of / Officers and/or Directo	rs Officer and/or Directo	
P LOUISE PLE	EASDELL 10800 SW 16	55+ MIANI, FL 33157
D HENRY BRO	DEN 10800 SW 11	6557 Minni, FL 33157
this reinstatement application, the reason for di owed by the corporation have been paid and th	ssolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfie	provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing as the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees r an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated ler cath
SIGNATURE:	E P Jeasdell	5-20-03(305)238-1318
	V	J 5/30